
ŽEBŘÍČEK U17 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2024-2025

1. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
2. Fajstauer Michal 2008 Sokol Víchová
3. Nechvíl Richard 2008 Sokol Turnov
4. Svoboda Daniel 2009 Sokol Turnov
5. Táborský Václav 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
6. Ponocný Radomír 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
7. Havel Josef 2008 Sokol Víchová
8. Dolenský Vojtěch 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
9. Zajíc Matyáš 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
10. Roubíček Petr 2011 Sokol Turnov
11. Palarčík Patrik 2013 Star Sokol Turnov
12. Kormosh Jaroslav 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
13. Mizera Filip 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
14. Kabeláč Vojtěch 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
15. Hlubuček František 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
16. Pálfi David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
17. Ovečka Lukáš 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
18. Ovečka Martin 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
19. Charvát Matěj 2010 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
20. Novák Marek 2010 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
21. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
22. Košnar Jakub 2013 Sokol Semily
23. Bartko David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
24. Prokůpek David 2011 Sokol Jablonec n. J.



ŽEBŘÍČEK DÍVEK U17 SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Holubová Barbora 2010 Sokol Turnov
2. Kyselová Angelika 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
3. Bečková Adéla 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
4. Horáčková Dorota 2015 Star Sokol Turnov
5. Mařanová Alena 2011 Sokol Nová Ves
6. Fajstauerová Tereza 2011 Sokol Víchová
7. Jujnovič Elen 2010 Sokol Jablonec n.J.
8. Pěničková Jana 2011 Sokol Nová Ves
9. Šmejcová Adéla 2010 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U15 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
2. Ott Michal 2010 Orel Studenec
3. Ponocný Radomír 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
4. Bulušek Jaromír 2010 Orel Studenec
5. Otmar Lukáš 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
6. Zamlar Jakub 2010 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
7. Palarčík Patrik 2013 Star Sokol Turnov
8. Roubíček Petr 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
9. Kormosh Jaroslav 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
10. Hlubuček František 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
11. Pálfi David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
12. Leksa Michal 2016 Star Sokol Turnov
13. Ovečka Lukáš 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
14. Ovečka Martin 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
15. Charvát Matěj 2010 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
16. Hronek Štěpán 2010 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
17. Mach Jiří 2012 Sokol Víchová
18. Novák Marek 2010 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
19. Prokůpek David 2011 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
20. Košnar Jakub 2013 Sokol Semily
21. Bartko David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
22. Louda Štěpán 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
23. Jakubů Jonáš 2013 Sokol Semily
24. Fejfar Marek 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
25. Cejnar Jakub 2013 Star Sokol Turnov
26. Bárta Jáchym 2011 Sokol Semily
27. Cejnar Václav 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
28. Jahoda Adam 2015 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
29. Matoušek Pavel 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
30. Prokůpek Petr 2014 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
31. Tichý Ondřej 2014 Sokol Jablonec n. J.
32. Horák Adam 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
33. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
34. Spilka Václav Sokol Víchová
35. Solnař Matěj 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
36. Vancl Matyáš 2015 Sokol Semily
37. Balcar Antonín 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
38. Sedláček Jan Sokol Jablonec n. J.
39. Slavík Vojtěch Sokol Víchová
40. Crha Vojtěch 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
41. Canov Michael 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
42. Kubát Vít 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
43. Fejfar Jonáš 2017 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
44. Urban Petr 2015 Orel Studenec
45. Hybler Štěpán 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
46. Kubát Jeroným 2015 Star Sokol Turnov
47. Uchytil Antonín 2012 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK U15 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Holubová Barbora 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Fajstrauerová Tereza 2011 Sokol Víchová
3. Kyselová Anglilka 2011 Star Sokol  Turnov
4. Bečková Adéla 2010 Star Sokol  Turnov
5. Horáčková Dorota 2015 Star Sokol  Turnov
6. Mařanová Alena 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
7. Jujnovič Elen 2010 Jablonec n. J.
8. Otmarová Magda 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
9. Pěničková Jana 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
10. Šmejcová Adéla 2010 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
11. OtmarováEliška 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
12. Šmejcová Karolína 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
13. Mařanová Adéla 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
14. Otmarová Viktorie 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
15. Chrtková Eva 2011 Orel Studenec
16. Porada Vladimíra 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
17. Crhová Aneta 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U13 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Kormosh Jaroslav 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Palarčík Patrik 2013 Star Sokol Turnov
3. Hlubuček František 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
4. Pálfi David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
5. Mach Jiří 2012 Sokol Víchová
6. Leksa Michal 2016 Star Sokol Turnov
7. Jakubů Jonáš 2013 Sokol Semily
8. Louda Štěpán 2012 Sokol Star Turnov
9. Ovečka Lukáš 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
10. Bartko David 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
11. Košnar Jakub 2013 Sokol Semily
12. Ovečka Martin 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
13. Jahoda Adam 2015 Sokol Jablonec n . J.
14. Prokůpek Petr 2014 Sokol Jablonec n . J.
15. Tichý Ondřej 2014 Sokol Jablonec n . J.
16. Matoušek Pavel 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
17. Fejfar Marek 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
18. Fejfar Jonáš 2017 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
19. Štejfa Jiří 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
20. Solnař Matěj 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
21. Cejnar Jakub 2013 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK U13 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Horáčková Dorota 2015 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Otmarová Eliška 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
3. Šmejcová Karolína 2013 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
4. Mařanová Adéla 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
5. Crhová Aneta 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
6. Porada Vladimíra 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U11 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Leksa Michal 2016 Stra Sokol Turnov
2. Ovečka Lukáš 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
3. Ovečka Martin 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
4. Jahoda Adam 2015 Sokol Jablonec n . J.
5. Fejfar Marek 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
6. Fejfar Jonáš 2017 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U11 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2024/2025

1. Horáčková Dorota 2015 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Otmarová Eliška 2014 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
3. Mařanová Adéla 2015 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
4. Crhová Aneta 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
5. Porada Vladimíra 2016 Sokol Nová Ves n. P.
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